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VENDOR ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE

Kiska Construction Inc. 43-10 11th Street LIC NY 11101 Riza Gochan riza.gochan@kiskagroup.com 718-943-0400

Atlas Painting & Sheeting Corp. 465 Creekside Drive Amherst NY 14228 Robert Cohan  atlaspaint@hotmail.com 716-564-0490

Champion Painting Specialty Services Corp. 20 Brandywine Drive Deer Park NY 11729 Thomas Brennan Tbrennan@championssc.com 845-444-5260

Ahern Painting Contractors Inc. 69-24 49th Avenue Woodside NY 11377 William Harney liam@aherncontractors.com 718-639-5880

Nuco Painting Corp. 8 Oval Drive Islandia NY 11749 Wanda Dillard wanda@nucopainting.com 631-467-6602

Tully Construction Co. Inc. 127-50 Northern Blvd. Flushing NY 11368 Dee Philips dphilips@tullyconstruction.com 718-446-7000

Corcon Inc. 3763 McCartney Road Lowellville OH 44436 Louis G. Lyras lglyras@aol.com 330-536-2133

L & L Painting Corp. 900 S. Oyster Bay Road Hicksville NY 11801 Manny Mysore mysore@llpaint.com 516-460-2828
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